DL AUVING,

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022
Grade: 10
Total No. of Candidates: 435

Ranking | Candidate No. = Student Name

1 CAN590932906 ARADHYA GOEL
1 CAN182370597 MAI TAM TRANG
3 CAN513361267 FREDERICO SAMUEL HALIM
4 CAN458518802 BIJIT MOISH
MATTHEW ANDERSON
5 CAN114720563 KURNIAWAN
6 CAN429359330 ATHARVA KHETAN
7 CAN508565900 DANG VAN THANH
8 CAN372259291 JAMES MAYER GUNAWAN
8 CAN253836151 CHAITANYA KHEMANI
8 CAN533072152 LUIGI TREVOR LUI

Student School

AMITY INTERNATIONAL
SCHOOL, NOIDA

HUS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIFTED
STUDENTS

SMAK 1 BPK PENABUR
BANDUNG

B. D. M. INTERNATIONAL

SMA KR PETRA 1 SURABAYA

NEERJA MODI SCHOOL, JAIPUR

LE QUY DON HIGH SCHOOL FOR
GIFTED STUDENT

SMA LITTLE SUN SURABAYA
ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY

GRACE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

Percentile

100

100

99.3

99.07

98.84

98.6

98.37

98.14
98.14

98.14

Region

India

Vietham

Indonesia
India
Indonesia
India
Vietnam

Indonesia
India

Philippines



