

Competition Name: SEAMO 2022

Grade: 10

Total No. of Candidates: 435

Ranking	Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Percentile	Region
1	CAN590932906	ARADHYA GOEL	AMITY INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, NOIDA	100	India
1	CAN182370597	MAI TAM TRANG	HUS HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIFTED STUDENTS	100	Vietnam
3	CAN513361267	FREDERICO SAMUEL HALIM	SMAK 1 BPK PENABUR BANDUNG	99.3	Indonesia
4	CAN458518802	BIJIT MOISH	B. D. M. INTERNATIONAL	99.07	India
5	CAN114720563	MATTHEW ANDERSON KURNIAWAN	SMA KR PETRA 1 SURABAYA	98.84	Indonesia
6	CAN429359330	ATHARVA KHETAN	NEERJA MODI SCHOOL, JAIPUR	98.6	India
7	CAN508565900	DANG VAN THANH	LE QUY DON HIGH SCHOOL FOR GIFTED STUDENT	98.37	Vietnam
8	CAN372259291	JAMES MAYER GUNAWAN	SMA LITTLE SUN SURABAYA	98.14	Indonesia
8	CAN253836151	CHAITANYA KHEMANI	ADITYA BIRLA WORLD ACADEMY	98.14	India
8	CAN533072152	LUIGI TREVOR LUI	GRACE CHRISTIAN COLLEGE	98.14	Philippines